
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/9/1 Fri 123,627 40,058 163,685 
2023/9/2 Sat 122,939 47,124 170,063 
2023/9/3 Sun 53,340 16,054 69,394 
2023/9/4 Mon 41,263 12,765 54,028 
2023/9/5 Tue 107,189 36,311 143,500 
2023/9/6 Wed 110,308 37,594 147,902 
2023/9/7 Thu 114,678 37,556 152,234 
2023/9/8 Fri 125,748 41,801 167,549 
2023/9/9 Sat 116,505 40,358 156,863 
2023/9/10 Sun 113,177 36,517 149,694 
2023/9/11 Mon 107,163 36,569 143,732 
2023/9/12 Tue 106,047 36,759 142,806 
2023/9/13 Wed 107,529 37,127 144,656 
2023/9/14 Thu 106,923 36,706 143,629 
2023/9/15 Fri 132,184 43,276 175,460 
2023/9/16 Sat 144,536 47,474 192,010 
2023/9/17 Sun 126,559 40,287 166,846 
2023/9/18 Mon 106,848 36,710 143,558 
2023/9/19 Tue 107,678 37,227 144,905 
2023/9/20 Wed 108,275 36,970 145,245 
2023/9/21 Thu 109,865 37,284 147,149 
2023/9/22 Fri 121,294 40,884 162,178 
2023/9/23 Sat 129,540 42,962 172,502 
2023/9/24 Sun 118,544 37,337 155,881 
2023/9/25 Mon 101,551 34,741 136,292 
2023/9/26 Tue 106,633 38,546 145,179 
2023/9/27 Wed 110,586 38,935 149,521 
2023/9/28 Thu 143,523 45,491 189,014 
2023/9/29 Fri 119,821 36,498 156,319 
2023/9/30 Sat 122,095 39,485 161,580 

3,365,968 1,127,406 4,493,374 

112,199 37,580 149,779 
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